Spezifikationen
Komponente /
Eigenschaft Einheit
Methan Gew.-%
Ethan Gew.-%
Dimethylether Gew.-%
Propan Gew.-%
Isobutan Gew.-%
n-Butan Gew.-%
Butane (Summe) Gew.-%
Butadien-1,3 mg / kg
Isopentan Gew.-%
n-Pentan Gew.-%
Pentane (Summe) Gew.-%
Cyclopentan Gew.-%
Cyclopenten Gew.-%
n-Hexan mg / kg
Dimethyl-Butane Gew.-%
Methyl-Pentane Gew.-%
Benzol, Toluol mg / kg
Schwefel mg / kg
Dichte (15°C) kg / m3
Wasser mg / kg

Farbe, Aussehen

Geruch

AERON°
Isopentan

n.d.
n.d.
n.d.

< 0,01
<1
<1
<1
n.d.
>95
<3,5
>98
<0,1
n.d.
<10
<0,1
<0,1
<5
<1
624,0
<100

klar
frei von Fremd-

gerichen

AERON°
n-Pentan

n.d.
n.d.
n.d.

< 0,01
<0,1
<0,1
<0,1
n.d.
<4
>95
>98
<0,5
n.d.
<10
<0,1
<0,1
<5
<1
630,0
<100

klar
frei von Fremd-

gerichen

AERON °
Cyclopentan

n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.

< 0,04
<0,04
< 0,04
n.d.
<2
<2
<2
>95
<0,1
<10
<3
<1
<2
<1
745,0
<100

klar
frei von Fremd-

gerichen

AERON°
Propan

n.d.
<0,8
n.d.
>95
<3
<2
<5
<100
< 0,01
< 0,01
< 0,01
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
<1
509,0
<10

klar
frei von Fremd-

gerichen

AERON°
Butan

n.d.
<0,1
n.d.
<3
<4
>95
> 96
<100
<2
<2
<2
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
<1
584,0
<25

klar
frei von Fremd-

gerichen

SCHARRCPC

bringt Energie ins Leben

AERON°
Isobutan

n.d.
<0,02
n.d.
<2
>95
<3

> 96
<100
< 0,05
<0,05
< 0,05
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
<1
563,0
<25

klar
frei von Fremd-

gerichen

AERON°
D
n.d.
n.d.
>99,9
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
674,0
<50

klar
frei von Fremd-

gerichen

AERON°
K

n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
<0,5
24 +/-3
<3

25 +/-3
<100
74 +/- 3
<3

75 +/-3
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.

<1
603,0
<100

klar
frei von Fremd-

gerichen



